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OEM Reference

AGRALE
AUDI

AUDI (FAW)
SEAT
SKODA
VAG

VW

VW

VW

VW

06C133843
6C133843
06C133843
6C133843
6C133843
6C133843
03G133837
06C133837L
06C133843
06E133837D

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

UFI

WIX FILTERS
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO
CROSLAND
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
PUROLATOR
DELPHI

DELPHI

CHAMP

FRAM
COOPERS

A.L. FILTER
FILTRON

FIRST LINE
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
MGA

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
MULLER FILTER
SogefiPro

1457433046
1457433046
3016200
42972
446AP
446AP
585043
585043
8250
A1119
A2035
A45457
AF20072
AF20072
AF3593
AF3593
AG1497
ALA8493
AP1792
BFA2017
C271921
C271921
CA9409
E399L
E399L
ELP3958
FA3068
MA1354
MD9620
PA735
PA7373
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